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CDA Approved Institutions 
 

he following is a list of Arkansas institutions of higher learning that have been 
approved by the Division of Child Care and Early Childhood Education to receive 
Child Development Associate (CDA) Scholarship funding through June 30, 2010. 
 

 
Arkannsass  Staatee  UUnniivversityy  Childdhhooodd  
SSeerrvvices  
Jo Ann Nalley, Director 
Childhood Services  
P.O. Box 808 
State University, AR  72467 
Phone:  (870) 972-3055 
Fax:  (870) 972-3556 
E-mail:  jnalley@astate.edu 
Website: http://www.astate.edu/ 
 
ASUU-Heebbeerr  Sprrinnggs  
Karen Cooper 
101 River Crest Drive 
Heber Springs, AR  72543 
Bus:  501-362-1209 
Fax: 501-362-1285 
E-mail: kfcooper@hebersprings.asub.edu 
 
AASSUU--SSeeaarrccyy//BBeeeebbee  
Teddy Davis 
P.O. Box 1000 
Beebe, AR  72012 
Bus:  501-882-8273 
Fax:  501-882-8333 
E-mail:  tldavis@ASUB.edu 
Website: http://www.asub.edu/ 
  
AARR  TTeecchh  UUnniivveerrssiittyy  
MMary  Annn  RRollllaanns,,  Ph..DD.,  DDeean  
6611  LLaakkee  PPooiinntt  LLaannee  
LLakee  Poointt  CConffeerencce  Centteerr  
RRuusssseellllvviillllee,,  AARR  7722880022  
BBuuss::  ((447799))996688--00223344  
Fax::  (4779))9668--022055  
EE--mmaaiill::  mmrroollllaannss@@aattuu..eedduu  
Website: http://lakepoint.atu.edu// 
  
 
 
 

  
Blackk  RRiivver  TTechhnicall  CColllegge-  
Parraggouulld  
Valerie Dwyer, Coordinator 
1 Black River Drive 
P.O. Box 1565 
Paragould, AR  72451-1565 
Phone:  (870) 239-0969 Ext. 109 
Fax:  (870) 239-2050 
E-mail:  valeried@blackrivertech.edu 
Website:  http://www.blackrivertech.org/ 
 
Blackk  RRiivver  TTechhnicall  CColllegge-  
Poccahhonnttass  
Patti Blaxton, Coordinator 
Continuing Education 
P.O. Box 468 
Pocahontas, AR  72455 
Phone:  (870) 248-4180 
Fax:  (870) 248-4100 
E-mail:  pattib@blackrivertech.org 
Website:  http://www.blackrivertech.org 
 
CCoossssaattoott  CCoommmmuunniittyy  CCoolllleeggee--UUAA  
Robbie McKelvy, Division Chair 
P.O. Box 960 (183 Hwy 399) 
De Queen, AR  71832 
Phone:  (870) 584-4471 Ext. 105 
Fax:  (870) 642-3320 
E-mail:  rmckelvy@cccua.edu 
Website:  http://ctc.tec.ar.us/ 
 
CCrroowwlleeyy’’ss  RRiiddggee  TTeecchhnniiccaall  IInnssttiittuuttee  
James Laws, Supervisor of Instruction 
P.O. Box 925 
Forrest City, AR 72335 
Bus:  870-633-5411 
Fax:  870-633-9328 
E-mail: James@CRTI.TEC.AR.US 
Website: 
http://www.crowleysridgecollege.edu/indexie.php 
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Miid-SSooutth  Commmmunityy  Coollleege  
Lynn Sharp, VP of  Instruction 
2000 West Broadway 
West Memphis, AR  72301 
Bus: 870-733-6730 
Fax: 870-733-6789 
E-mail:lsharp@midsouthcc.edu 
Website:  http://www.midsouthcc.edu 
 
Lori Payne 
2000 West Broadway 
West Memphis, AR 72301 
Bus: 870-733-6784 
Fax: 870-733-6789 
E-mail: lpayne@midshouthcc.edu 
Website:  http://www.midsouthcc.edu 
 
NNaattiioonnaall  PPaarrkk  CCoommmmuunniittyy  CCoolllleeggee    
Bob Kissire, CDA Coordinator 
101 College Drive 
Hot Springs, AR  71913-3950 
Phone:  (501) 760-4320 
Fax:  (501) 760-4398 
E-mail: bkissire@npcc.edu 
Website:  http://www.npcc.edu/ 
 
NNoorrtthhwweesstt  AArrkkaannssaass  CCoommmmuunniittyy  CCoolllleeggee  
Rebecca Evans, Early Childhood Coordinator 
One College Drive 
Bentonville, AR 72712 
Bus: 479-619-3125 
Fax: 479- 619-2230 
E-mail: revans2@nwacc.edu 
Website: http://www.nwacc.edu/ 
 
OOuuaacchhiittaa  TTeecchhnniiccaall  CCoolllleeggee  
Blake Robertson, Ed.D. VP  
Department Chair of Professional Studies 
One College Circle 
Malvern, AR  72104 
Phone:  (501) 332-0235 
Fax:  (501) 332-4900 
E-mail: brobertson@otcweb.edu  
Website:  www.otcweb.edu 
 

Ozzarkka  Colllleegge  
Michael DeLong, VP for Academic Affairs 
P.O. Box 10 (218 College Drive) 
Melbourne, AR 72556 
Phone: 870-368-7371 Ext. 2004 
Fax: 870-368-2091 
E-mail: mdelong@ozarka.edu 
Website:  http://www.ozarka.edu 
 
Phhiillips  Commmmunity  Collllegge  of  tthhee  UAR  
Edelma Simes, Dean of Arts & Sciences 
P.O. Box 785 (1000 Campus Drive) 
Helena/West Helena, AR  72342 
Phone:  (870) 338-6474 Ext. 1311 
Fax:  (870) 338-7542 
E-mail: esimes@pccua.edu 
Website:  http://www.pccua.edu/ 
 
Puullasskkii  TTechhnicall  Colllleegge  
GGrraanntteedd  NNAAEEYYCC  AAssssoocciiaattee  
Degrreee  Acccrreeddiittattiioon  (SSeeppttembbeerr  200077)  
Jeanne Williams, Coordinator 
Early Childhood  
3000 W. Scenic Drive 
North Little Rock, AR  72118 
Phone:  (501) 812-2342 
Fax:  (501) 812-2340 
E-mail:  jewilliams@pulaskitech.edu 
Website:  http://www.pulaskitech.edu/ 
 
Riich  MMouuntaain  Commmmuunityy  Colllleegge  
Steve Rook, VP for Academic Affairs 
1100 College Drive 
Mena, AR 71953 
Bus: 479-394-7622 Ext. 1300 
Fax: 479-394-2828 
E-mail: srook@rmcc.edu 
Website: http://www.rmcc.cc.ar.us/ 
                                                      
Betty Roberts 
1100 College Drive 
Mena, AR  71953 
Bus:  479-394-7622 Ext. 1310 
Fax:  479-394-2828 
E-mail:  broberts@rmcc.edu 
Website: http://www.rmcc.cc.ar.us/ 
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SAAUU  Teechnniiccaal  
Lisa Oden, Teacher Ed Coordinator 
Early Childhood 
100 Carr Road 
Camden, AR  71701 
Phone:  (870) 574-4548 
Fax:  (870) 574-4477 
E-mail:  loden@sautech.edu 
Website:  http://www.sautech.edu/ 
 
SShhoorrtteerr  CCoolllleeggee  
Lawrence Ibekwe 
Academic Dean  
604 North Locust Street 
North Little Rock, AR  72114 
Bus:  501-374-6305 Ext 228 
Fax:  501-374-9333 
E-mail: Libekwe@hotmail.com 
Website: 
http://www.ohwy.com/ar/h/hx107840.htm 
 
Soouth  AArrkkaansaas  Commmmunity  Colllleegge  
Mary Pat Cook, Director 
Early Childhood Education 
P.O. Box 7010 
El Dorado, AR 71731 
Phone:  870-864-7184 
Fax:  870-863-7109 
E-mail:  mcook@southark.edu  
Website:  http://www.southark.edu/ 
  
SSoouutthheeaasstt  AArrkkaannssaass  
Leslie Shaw 
Early Childhood Edu. Coordinator 
1900 Hazel Street 
Pine Bluff, AR  71603 
Phone:  (870) 543-5989 
Fax:  (870) 543-5928 
E-mail:  lshaw@seark.edu 
Website:  http://www.seark.org/ 
 
Uniivversityy  off  Arkannssass  CCoommuunniitty  
CCoolllleeggee--BBaatteessvviillllee  
Tamara Griffin 
P.O. Box 3350 
2005 White Drive 
Batesville, AR 72503 
Bus: 870-612-2022 
Fax: 870-793-4988 
E-mail: tgriffin@uaccb.edu 
Website:  http://www.uaccb.edu/ 
 

Unniveerrssiittyy  oof  AArrkkaansaas-Foort  SSmmiitthh  
Shelli Henehan 
Preschool Program Manager 
P.O. Box 3649 
Fort Smith, AR  72913-3649 
Phone:  (479) 788-7917 
Fax:  (479) 788-7918 
E-mail:  shenehan@uafortsmith.edu 
Website:  
http://www.uafortsmith.edu/Home/Index 
  
Unniveerrssiittyy  oof  Arkannssass  Commmuniitty  
Colllleegge-HHoppe    
Laura Massey, RN 
Director of Practical Nursing 
2500 South Main (P.O. Box 140) 
Hope, AR  71802-0140 
Phone:  (870) 777-5722 
Fax:  (870) 777-5957 
E-mail:  Laura.Massey@uacch.edu 
Website:  http://www.uacch.edu/index.cfm 
  
UUnniivveerrssiittyy  ooff  AArrkkaannssaass--MMoonnttiicceelllloo  
C. Morrell Jones 
P.O. Box 3608 
Monticello, AR 71656-3608 
Bus: 870-460-1662 
Fax: 870-460-1563 
E-mail: jones@uamont.edu 
Website:  http://www.uamont.edu/ 
  
UUAAMM  CCoolllleeggee  ooff  TTeecchhnnoollooggyy--CCrroosssseetttt  
Linda Rushing 
1326 Highway 52 W 
Crossett, AR  71635 
Bus :(870) 364-6414 
Fax :(870) 364-5707 
E-mail: rushingl@uamont.edu 
Website: http://www.uamont.edu/ 
 
UAAMM  Colllleegge  oof  TTecchhnolloogyy-MMcGeehheeee  
Vickey Haycox 
P.O. Box 747 
McGehee, AR  71654 
Phone:  (870) 222-5360 
Fax:  (870) 222-4709 
E-mail: Haycox@UAMONT.EDU 
Website:  http://www.uamont.edu 
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Uniivversityy  off  Arkannssas  
CCoommmmuunniittyy  CCoolllleeggee--MMoorrrriillttoonn  
Marilyn Thomas, Division Chair 
1537 University Boulevard 
Morrilton, AR  72110 
Phone:  (501) 977-2070 
Fax:  (501) 354-9948 
E-mail: thomas@uaccm.edu 
Website:  http://www.uaccm.edu/ 
 
UUnniivveerrssiittyy  ooff  AArrkkaannssaass--PPiinnee  BBlluuffff  
Linda Okiror, Acting Chair 
Dept. of Human Sciences 
1200 N. University Drive, Mail Slot 4971 
Pine Bluff, AR  71601 
Phone:  (870) 575-8807 
Fax:  (870) 575-4684 
E-mail: okirorl@uapb.edu 
Website:  http://www.uapb.edu/ 
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